
H Livestock market and auction news
Eighty-Four

Auction
Eighty-Four,Pa.
Monday, March?

Report supplied by PDA
CATTLE 333. Compared with

last Monday’s market, slaughter
steers about steady. Slaughter
cows 50 cents to |1 lower. Few
Choice slaughter steers G1.50-63.00,
Good 56.75-61.60, Standard 51.50
57.00, few Utility 47.00-51.00. Few
Choice slaughter heifers 58.00
59.00, Good 53.50-58.50, Standard
46.00-52.00, Utility 44.00-48.00.
Utility ft Commercial slaughter
cows 39.7542.75, few to 44.00,
Cutters 37.0040.00, Canner ft Low
Cutter 32.00-38.00, Shells down to
22.00, Yield Grade #1 1000-1550 lbs.
slaughter bulls 50.00-55.50; yield
grade #2 1100-1400 lbs. 44.5049.50.
Medium Frame #1 350-600 lbs.
feeder steers 61.00-72.50; Medium
Frame #1 300-550 lbs. feeder
heifers 53.0059.00, few Large
Frame #1 400600 lbs. 54.00-59.75;
Medium Frame #1 400600 lbs.
feeder bulls 60.0056.00.

Good ft Choice 32 to 84 higher.
Standard & Good mostly steady.
Few Prime vealers 120.00125.00,
Choice 96.00119.00, Good 85.00
97.00,Standard ft Good 90120 lbs.
50.0061.00, 6085 lbs. 42.0052.00.
Farm calves, holstein bulls 85-130
lbs. 62.0052.00.

Prime slaughter steers 63.7565.75,
Choice 62.50-63.75,Good 60.25-61.75,
Standard 54.5560.10, Utility 45.50
53.25, Choice slaughter heifers
61.00-63.75, Good 60.25*61.75,
Standard 57.50-60.25, Utility 44.50
52.50, Utility & Commercial
slaughter cows 43.25-45.75, Com-
mercial 40.2542.75, Cutters 38.50
41.25, Conner & Low Cutter 35.25-
39.25, Shells down to 32.50. Choice
slaughter bullocks 58.50-61.50,
Good 53.25-56.50, Standard 50.25-
51.50, Utility 43.50-48.50. Yield
Grade #1 slaughter bulls 53.25-
55.25; yield grade #2 49.00-52.00.
Choice feeder' steers 62.5065.50,
Good 57.5060.50, Medium 52.50
M6O; Good feeder heifers 56.50
eolba. Medium 42.5052.50; Good
feeder bulls 56.5060.50, Medium
45.5053.50>.

CALVES 315. Prime vealers
96.50104.50, Choice 87.5094.50,
Good 82.5066.50, 'Standard & Good
110130 lbs. 65.5074.50, 90110 lbs.
53.5060.50, 7090 lbs. 50.5055.50,
Utility at 40.00. Farm calves,
holstein bulls 90130 lbs. 72.50
60.50; holstein heifers 90130 lbs.
82.50122.50,

200250 lbs. 52.5053.00, No. 25 200
250 lbs. 51.5052.50, 250320 lbs.
50.2551.50. US No. 15 400600 lbs.
sows49.2551.50, No. 25 400650 lbs.
46.5048.50. Boars 40.0041.50, light
weights41.5048.50.

FEEDER PIGS 68. US No. 15 20
40 lbs. feeder pigs 30.0049.00 per

, head. No. 15 4070 lbs. 49.0060.00
per head.

HOGS 53. Barrows & gilts81 to $2
higher. US No. 1-2 200240 lbs.
barrows & gilts 53.0054.00, No-15
210250 lbs. 51.0052.75, one lot No.
2-3 285 lbs. at 49.00, No. 15 147-180
lbs. 51.5052.50. US No. 15 300600
lbs. sows 50.0054.00, few No. 2-3
400600 lbs. 48.0050.00. Boars 41.00
43.00.

SHEEP 4. Few Good 110 lbs.
wooled slaughter lambs at 59.00.
Few Slaughter ewes 10.0020.00.

G0AT56.24.0046.00per head.

ShenandoahValley
Livestock

Harrisonburg, Va.
Saturday, March5

Report supplied by auction

FEEDER PIGS 5. No market
test.

SHEEP 82. Choice 8095 lbs.
wooled slaughter lambs 64.0066.50,
Good 85500 lbs. 57.5064.50.
Slaughter ewes 18.0025.00.

GOATS 7.18.0035.00 per head.

FEEDER CATTLE: Trend -

none. Steers: M&L-l 300-500 lbs.
68.00- 500-700 lbs. 60.0072.00
65.25; 700-1000 lbs. 57.25; Holstein
300-1000 48.25-58.50. S-1&M&L-2 300
500 lbs. 57.0089.50. 500-700 lbs.
51.0085.00. Feeder Bulls: M&L-l
300500 lbs. 63.0074.50; 500700 lbs.
54.5082.00; 7001000 lbs. 47.0055.00.
S-l&M&L 300-500 lbs. 57.0065.50;
500700 lbs. 50.0056.75. Heifers:
M&L-l 300-500 lbs. 55.5081.50; 500
700 lbs. 54.0058.00; 700800 lbs.
46.50-51.75. S-1&M&L-2 300500 lbs.
47.00- Stock Cows: Beef with
calves 400.00455.00; Dairy 330.00
500.00; Baby Calves 47.0093.00,
mostly 55.70.

MorrisonCove
Auction

Martinsburg, Pa.
Monday, March 7

Report supplied by auction
CALVES 293. Vealers grading CATTLE 197. High Choice & HOGS 225. US No. 1-2 200-240 lbs.

barrows & gilts 53.25-54.25, No. 1-3

NOTICE
Due to changes in thet).M. Hoober, Inc.
hog division, consign your cattleand hogs
to Louis Lyons and Son, managed by
Charles Diller. They are happy to have
Burnell Siegrist as their dependable
buyer and seller. They offer choice
service, excellent sorting and marketing
of your cattle, hogs, feeder pigs and
calves.

SPECIAL NOTICE
VINTAGE SALES STABLES, INC.

10miles East ofLancaster
Paradise, PA

HAY, STRAW & GRAIN
AUCTION

Every Thursday at 1:00 P.M.
Business Phone
717-768-8204
Home Phone

215-458-8518

SLAUGHTER COWS: Trend
none. Utility & Commercial 2-4
35.5040.00; Canner & Cutters 1-3
30.5040.50.

SLAUGHTER BULLS 1& 2 47.50
53.50.

Business Phone • 394 7915
Home Phone - 626-8653

LAMBS: Trend- none. High
Choice & Prime 63.00; Choice
59.50; Feeder Lambs Choice 55.00
58.50; Slaughter Ewes 13.5021.25;
Head Ewes with Lambs 52.00-81.50.

t»p°r *

n®\
pot*oo HOGS: US 1-3 200-240 lbs. 51.50;

Sows 1-346.00-49.50.

ANDIRSON FERTILIZER^!
“We want your business and you want our best prices*** so

let us bid on your needs/'
Pre-Season Trailer Truckload Discount - $7.00 per ton discount by March 21

$5.00 per ton discountby April 11
Beat the rush...take early delivery& save sssss $3.00 per ton discount by May 2

ANALYSIS (s° bag Price Per ton)

“SPRING”5-10-10* 134.50 8-32-16
15-10-30*' 159.50 8-32-16* m
15-15-30* 175.50 8-32-16* mzn
5- 171.50 9-23-30*
6- 194.50 10-20-10*
6-24-24 190.50 15-30-15*
6- m 200.00 10-20-20
6-26-26 199.50 11-22-22*
7- 188.00 10-30-10*
7-27-11* m 194.50 12-24-24
7- m 220.50 12-36-12*
8- 8* 176.50 10-10-10*

Bulk discount available

208.50
219.50
234.00

Ask
177.50
224.50

12-12-12
15-15-15*

160.50 0-10-40* w/b 173.00
182.50 0-23-30* Ask
186.50 0-26-26* 189.50
206.50 0-26-24* w/b 198.00
178.50 0-18-36* 181.00
183.00 0-14-42 172.50
217.00 0-14-40* w/b 183.00
211.50 46- 0- 0 213.00

Ask 0-46- 0 210.00
165.50 0- 0-60 157.75
174.00 18-46- 0 250.50
164.50 13-52- 0* 274.00

Volume discountavailable

LAMB
16-16-16 AND GOAT19-19-19
20-10-10
21- 7-14* SALE

183.50 28-13-13*
199.00 30-10-10*
201.50 23- 0-30*
206.50 0-15-30*
228.00 0-15*30* w/b
149.50 0-10-40*

* Mayrequire minimum order

Delivery Rates... Volume Bids... Custom Mixing Service Available Lambs Sold In
Order Received.

Lancaster Faming, Saturday, March 12,1983—A13

VEAL: Good 64.00-70.00.
SLAUGHTER CALVES: Good &

Choice 55.00-69.00

Westminster
Livestock Auction

Westminster, Md.
WednesdayMarch 8

Report supplied by auction
BUTCHER COWS: Mostly

steady. High Yield 43.00-45.00;
Standard & Utility 40.00-43.00;
Canners 38.00-40.50; Shelly 38.00
Down. Bulls goodrun - bulk 50.00
52.00, 1 to 53.75; Fed Steers 2.00
higher Choice 60.5062.75; Good
57.0060.00; Heifers Choice 57.00
59.50, Good 53.0057.00.

BUTCHER HOGS: 1.00 to 2.00
' lower. US #l-2 215-240 lb. 51.50
52.50; US #l-3 215-240 lb. to 51.00;
Sows- 400450 lb. few 51.75-53.25,
450-500 lb. 47.50 to 51.50; Boars-
-400-500 lb. 41.00 to41.25.

VEAL CALVES: Good 1to 85.00;
Standard to 75.00;Killers 80-100 lb.
50.00-55.00; Weak & Rough 50.00
down.

CALVES RETURNED TO
FARM: Active bidding. Holstein
Heifers 100-105 lb. 70.00415.00;
Holstein Bulls 100-120 lb. 75.00
97.00; 90-95 lb. 65.00-85.00; Beef
Type6o-100 lb. 60.00-74.00.

LAMBS: New crop 85-95 lb. 59.00
63.00; Good Wooled to 59.50; Sheep
14.00-30.00.

STOCK CATTLE: Few 400-550
lb. Holsteins 52.00 to 54.00; Beef
type 500-700 lb. (Good) 55.00 to
62.00; 800-950 lb. 57.00-60.50;
Heifers- Few Choice 300500 lb.
59.00 to 64.00; Good 52.0057.00;
Bulls- 300500 lb. (Good) to 59.00
500700 lb. (Holsteins) 39.0046.00.

PIGS AND SHOATS: Steady
prices. By the head-15-30 lb. 31.00
34.00; 3050 lb. 36.0054.00.

FIKMR PIOS
Best of quality. All
orders large or small.
Selected with care.
Also we specialize in
Holstein sires.

Call Collect
808 TINDALL
South Charleston, Ohio

513-462-8797
or

BOYCE
LIVESTOCK CO.

Unionville,Tennessee *

FRI. MAR. 25
2:00 P.M.

This is the big one!
This is the sale YOU
have made’the best at-
tended Spring Lamb

Sale in the east!
WE APPRECIATE
YOUR BUSINESS!

«

CALL TOLL FREE

FERTILIZER SALES
StarRt. Box 51

Latrobe, PA 15650

Local: 412-539-2689
From PA: 800-442-6822
From Area Codes 301,304,315,607,716:800-438-2517

No order too small ifour trailer
truck is comingyour way

• Woto-motkoliondMonoiiiiy cow primtothongt without noßct-Tlioobow prim winbo honoredthrough 3/1 WO.

Rabbits & Poultry
10:00 A.M. (Sorry No

Eggs)

CARLISLE
Livestock Market
Justeast of 1-81

at Exit 12
(717)249-4511 or

Jim 249-2351


